
KJ LABORATORIES OPC PVT. LTD.                                

ADD. SHOP NO. 4B 2ND FLOOR GOBINDPURA 

MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH 160101

S.NO BRAND NAME PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKING OLD MRP GST NEW MRP

1 ACIK-P Aceclofenac100 MG+Paracetamol 325 MG 10x10(B) 600 0.05 563

2 ACIK-SP Aceclofenac100 MG+ Paracetamol 325 MG serratiopeptidase 15 MG 10x10(A) 1100 0.05 1031

3 ACIK-500 PARACETAMOL 500MG 10x10(B) 100 0.05 94

4 ACIK-650 MG PARACETAMOL 650MG 10*10(B) 228.4 0.05 214

5 ACIK-MR ACECLOFEANC 100MG+PARACETAMOL 325MG+CHLORAZOXNOE 

250 MG

10x10(A) 900 0.05 844

6 ACIK-TC4 THIOCOLCHICOSIDE 4MG + ACECLOFENAC 100MG 10*10(A) 1950 0.05 1828

7 ATLANVIT-9G

GINSENG42.5 MG+GREEN BILOBA 10MG+GREEN TEA 

EXTRACT10MG+GRAPE SEED EXTRACT15MG+GARLIC 

POWDER2MG+GUGGL5MG+GINGER ROOT EXTRACT10MG+GREEN 

COFFEE BEAN EXTRACT10MG+GLYCYHIZA GLABRA 

5MG+LYCOPENE2.5MG+MIXED CAROTENOIDS5MG+CITRUS 

BIOFLAX12.5MG+EPA90MG+DHA60MG+NIACINAMIDE 

15MG+VITAMIN C12.5MG+VITAMIN E

12.5+INOSITOL10MG+PANTOTHENIC ACID5MG+VITAMIN 

A1600IU+VITAMINB1

1MG+B21MG+B60.5MG+VITAMIN K3 80MCG+FOLIC 

ACID50MCG+BIOTIN30MCG+VITAMIN D3200I.U+VITAMIN B12 

1MCG+BENFOTIAMIN1.5MG+LUTEIN250MCG+methyco

balamin500mcg+methionine22mg+glutamic acid20mg+choline 

bitartrate 10mg+lysine10mg+LCARNITINEL-L 

TARTRATE2500MCG+CYSTEINE2.5MG+IRON18MG+ZI 

NC15MG+POTASSIUM4MG+CHLORIDE3.6MG+MANGAN ESE 

1.5MG+CALCIUM5MG+PHOSPHORROUS3.86MG+COPP 

ER0.5MG+SILLICON2MG+BORON150MCG+MOLYBDEN

10x1x10(A) 2500 0.05 2344

8 BONE CM CALCIUM CITRATE 1000 MG+ MAGNESIUM OXIDE 100

+VITAMIN D3 200 +ELEMENTAL ZIN 4 MG

10*10(B) 1100 0.05 1031

9 BONEMAX-FORTE
L METHYCOFOLATE 1MG+VITAMIN K27 45 

MCG+METHYCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG+PYRIDOXAL5

+PHOSPHATE 0.5 MG+LYCOPENE(6%)5000 MCG+CALCIUM 

10x1x10(A) 2500 0.05 2344

10 CEFDOX-200 CEFPODOXIME 200 MG 10x10(A) 2600 0.05 2438

11 CEFDOX- CV CEFPODOXIME +  CLAVULANATE 325 tab 10*6(A)
2510

0.05 2353

12 CEFROJ-250 CEFUROXIME AXETIL 250 MG 10x10(A) 2450 0.05 2297

13 CEFROJ 500 CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG 10x10(A) 5400 0.05 5063

14 CEFELOC CV 250 CEFUROXIME AXETIL 250 MG - CV 125 10*1*6 (A) 2450 0.05 2297

15 CLAVIK-625 LB AMOXYCILLIN,POTASSIUM  500 MG+CLAVULANATE ACID 125

MG+LACTIC BACILIUS 60

10*1*10(A) 3150 0.05 2953

16 CLAVIK-625 LB AMOXYCILLIN,POTASSIUM  500 MG+CLAVULANATE ACID 125

MG+LACTIC BACILIUS 60

10*6 (A) 1650 0.05 1547

17 CLAVIK 375 AMOXYCILLIN,POTASSIUM  250 MG+CLAVULANATE ACID 125 MG 10x10(A) 2000 0.05 1875

18 CEFLINK-600 LINEZOLID 600 MG 10x10(A) 3680 0.05 3450

TABLETS



19 CHYMOTRIP- FORTE TRYPSIN CHYMOTRYPSIN  1,00,000 AU 10x10(A) 1800 0.05 1688

20 CORTIK-6 DEFLAZACORT 6 MG 10x10(A) 1810 0.05 1697

21 DIXKURE -SP DICLOFENAC SODIUM 50 MG+SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15

MG+PARA 325 MG

10x10(A) 990 0.05 928

22 ET-60 ETORICOXIB 60 MG 10x10(A) 990 0.05 928

23 ET-90 ETORICOXIB 90 MG 10x10(A) 1400 0.05 1313

24 ET-MR ETORICOXIB 60MG + THIOCOHICOSIDE 4MG 10*10 (A) 2600 0.05 2438

25 FEXO- M MONTELUKAST SODIUM 10 MG+ FEXOFENADINE 120 MG 10x10(A) 1900 0.05 1781

26 FEXO-180 FEXOFENADINE 180 MG 10x10(A) 1800 0.05 1688

27 FOXDIN- 120 FEXOFENADINE 120 MG 10x10(A) 1700 0.05 1594

28 FUNGZOLE-150 FLUCONAZOLE 150  MG 20x1(B) 264 0.05 248

29 IC-D VITAMIN D3 60000 I.U 10x10(A) 2400 0.05 2136

30 ICVIT

GINSENG 42.5 MG+LYCOPENE 6% 500 MCG+DIABIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 135MG+FERROUS FUMARATE 10MG+ELEMENTAL 

IRON 10 MG+VTAMIN A

2500 I.U+D3

200 I.U+VITAMIN C 50MG+VITAMIN B1

3 MG+B6 2MG+B12 3 MCG+CALCIUM 5MG+CHROMIUM 100 

MCG+ZINC ELEMENTAL

5MG+ELEMENTAL MANGANESE 3MG+ELEMENTAL SODIUM

100 MCG+FOLIC ACID 1 MG+CUPRIC SULPHATE

ELEMENTAL COPPER 1.5 MG+CYNOBALAMIN 1

MCG+NIACINAMIDE 1 MG

10x1x10(A ) 1500 0.05 1335

31 INHISTINE BETHISTINE 16 MG 10*10(A) 850 0.05 797

32 J-FER XT
FERROUS ASCORBATE 100 MG+ FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG+  ZINC 

SULPHATE 22.5MG 10x10(A) 1150 0.05 1078

33 KJTHRO-250 AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG 10x6(B) 700 0.05 656

34 KJTHRO-500 AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG 10x3(B) 700 0.05 656

35 KJCEF-200 CIFIXIME-200 DISPERSIBLE 10x10(A) 1050 0.05 984

36 KJCEF-200 LB CIFIXIME 200 MG+LACTIC ACID BACLIUS 2.5 MG 10x10(A) 1350 0.05 1266

37 KJCEF-O CIFIXIME-200 +OFLOXACIN 200 MG 10x10(A) 2220 0.05 2081

38 KJCEF-AZ LB
CIFIXIME 200MG + AZITHROMYCIN 250MG + LACTIC ACID 

BACILLUS
10x10(A) 3200 0.05 3000

39 K-M4 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG 10x10(A) 900 0.05 844

40 KJVIT ANTIOXIDANT,VITAMINS,MINERALS,GINSENG & LYCOPENE 10x10(A) 1190 0.05 1059

41 K-M8 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 8 MG 10x10(A) 560 0.05 525

42 KPAN-40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG 10x10(A) 690 0.05 647

43 KFOL
Doxylamine SUCCINATE 10 MG+PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10 

MG
10x10(A) 990 0.05 928

44 KJ UD -300 URSODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 300MG 10*10 ALU ALU 4000 0.05 3750

45 KJPRIDE LEVOSULPIRIDE 25 MG 10*10 1300 0.05 1219

46 KJ - PAN -D
PANTAPROZOLE SODIUM IP EQ. TO PANTAPROZOLE 

DOMPERIDONE IP 10 MG
10*10 1450 0.05 1359

47 LEVO-5 LEVOCITIRZINE 5 MG 10x10(A) 400 0.05 375

48 LEVO-M
LEVOCETIRIZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 5 MG & MONTELUKAST 

SODIUM 10 MG
10x10(A) 990 0.05 928

49 LEVO-M KID LEVOCITRIZINE 2.5 MG+MONTELKUKAST SODIUM 4 MG 10x10(A) 700 0.05 656

50 LEVOJ-500 LEVOFLOXACIN 500 MG 10x10(A) 910 0.05 853

51 MEUFIM-500 METFORMIN HYDROCLORIDE 500MG 10*10(B) 210 0.05 197



52 MOX-23 MOXIFLOXACIN 400MG TAB 10*10 ALU ALU 2579 0.05 2418

53 MEKOJ-NT
PREGABALINE 75 MG + MECOBALAMINE 1500 MCG + 

NORTRIPTYLINE 10 MG 10*10(A) 2200 0.05 2063

54 MCLOSPAS-D Drotaverine hydrochloride 80 MG+MEFENAMIC ACID 250 MG 10*10 (B) 1100 0.05 1031

55 NISPA-K NIMESULIDE 100 MG+PARACETAMOL 325 MG 10x10(B) 330 0.05 309

56 OFIK-OZ OFLOXACIN 200 mg +ORNIDAZOLE 500 mg 10x10(A) 850 0.05 797

57 OFIK-200 OFLOXACIN 200 mg 10x10(A) 570 0.05 534

58 RUTOKEM TRYPSIN 48MG+BROMELAIN 90MG+RUTOSIDE 100 MG 10x10(A) 1790 0.05 1678

59 RABIK - D RABEPRAZOLE SODIUM IP 20 MG DOMPERIDONE IP 10 MG 10*10 (A) 1200 0.05 1125

60 RIFCARE - 200 RIFAXIMIN TABLET 200 MG 10*10 (A) 2600 0.05 2438

61 VOMIK-MD ONDASETRON 4 MG 10x10(A) 520 0.05 488

62

QUTEFOL-D3

QUATERFOLIC,PYRIDOXCAL-5PHOSPHATE, CYNOCOLOBALAMIN, 

VITAMIN D3 AND GLYCINE TABLETS 1*10(A) SHRINK 

PACKING

2400 0.05 2136

63 COLLAZO

COLLANZ TAB COLLAGEN PEPTIDE 50MG + GLUCOSAMINE 250G + 

CHONDROITIN 200MG+ SODIUM HYALURONATE

30G + VITAMIN C 35MG + BOSWEILLA SERRATA 300 MG + DEVILS 

CLAW

100MG EXTRACT + ROSEHIP EXTRACT 375 MG

10x1x10(A) 2900 0.05 2580

64 BONEMAX CALCIUM CARBONATE 500 MG+CALCITROL 0.25

MG+METHYCOBALAMIN 500 MCG+FOLIC ACID 1.5

MG+VITAMIN B6 3 MG+ZINC 7.5 MG

10x1x10(A) 1900 0.05 1691

65 ESOZOLE-DSR ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 MG+DOMPERDIDONE 30 MG 10x10 

(ALUMINUM 

PACKING)

1150 0.05 1078

66 ETC-100 Itraconazole 100mg 10*10 

(ALUMINUM 

PACKING)

1500 0.05 1406

67 ETC-200 Itraconazole 200mg 10*10 (A) 2470 0.05 2316

68 KJ-ZYME
LACTASE 7MG + ALPHA AMYLASE 50MG+ALPHA GALACTOSIDASE 

150MG+ LIPASE 3 MG + PROTEASE 25MG
1*30 (BOTTLE) 410 0.05 365

69 KPAN-DSR PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG+DOMPERIDONE 30 MG 10x10(A) 1100 0.05 1031

70 Q-10KJGOLD PLUS LYCOPENE 4000 mcg EICOSAPENTAENOIC 90mg 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC 60mg CO ENZYME Q10 300mg

1*10 (SHRINK 

PACKING)

7800 0.05 6940

71 KJ GOLD
LYCOPENE 4000 MCG+EICOSAPENTAENOIC MCG 90 

MG+DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 60 MG+COENZYME Q10 100 MG 10x1x10(A) 5400 0.05 4805

72
MECOJEN-PLUS

METHYCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG+ALPHA LIPOIC 100

MG+FOLIC ACID 1.5

MG+PYRIDOXINE 3

10*1*10(A)
1980 0.05 1762

73 MEKOJ-PG METHYLCOBALAMIN 750 MCG+PREGABALAMIN 75 CAP 10*10(A) 1500 0.05 1406

74 MEKOJ CAP METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG+ ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100 

MG+FOLIC ACID

1.5 MG+THIAMINE MONONITRATE 10

MG+PYRIDOXIMINE 3 MG

10*1*10(A) 1800 0.05 1602

75 MECOJEN-LC CAP
L-carnitine, L-TARTRATE, METHYLCOBALMIN& FOLIC ACID 

CAPSULES

1*10(A) SHRINK 

PACKING
1990 0.05 1771

76 OM-RD OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG+DOMPERDIDONE 10 MG 10*10(A) 500 0.05 469

77 PREPRAK

LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS 180 BILLION+LACTOBACILLUS 

RHAMNOSUS 0.60 BILLION+BIFIDOBACTERIUM

BIFIDUS 0.60 BILLION

+ BIFIDOBACTERIUM LONGUM 0.60 BILLION

+SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDI 0.35 BILLION +  

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDES 100MG + VITAMIN 

B12(CYANOCOBALAMIN) 1MCG +  FOLIC ACID 160MCG+ZINC 

SULPHATE 15MG + ENERGY 0.545 KCAL

+ PROTEIN

0.0355 G+ CARBHOHYDRATE 0.062 +FAT 0G

10*10 (A) 1900 0.05 1691

CAPSULE



78 PROBVEL

LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS 180 BILLION+LACTOBACILLUS 

RHAMNOSUS 0.60 BILLION+BIFIDOBACTERIUM

BIFIDUS 0.60 BILLION

+ BIFIDOBACTERIUM LONGUM 0.60 BILLION

+SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDI 0.35 BILLION +  

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDES 100MG + VITAMIN 

B12(CYANOCOBALAMIN) 1MCG +  FOLIC ACID 160MCG+ZINC 

SULPHATE 15MG + ENERGY 0.545 KCAL

+ PROTEIN

0.0355 G+ CARBHOHYDRATE 0.062 +FAT 0G

10*10 (A) 1200 0.05 1068

79 RABIK D RABEPRAZOLE SODIUM 20mg +DOMPERIDONE 30mg 10x10(A) 1300 0.05 1219

80 RABIK DSR RABEPRAZOLE SODIUM 20mg +DOMPERIDONE 30mg 10x10(A) 1100 0.05 1031

81 RABIK -LS Rabeprazole sodium 20 mg+ Levosulpiride 75 mg SR 10x10(A) 2100 0.05 1969

82 ARAVIT S.GEL LYCOPINE 2000 MG+ VIT A 2500 +VIT E 10 +,VIT C 20 

MG+IODINE 100 MCG+VITAMIN B1 2MG+

1.5 MG

10x10(B) 1150 0.05 1023

83 CANDIGEN-VG CLINDAMYCIN 100MG+CLORTRIMAZOLE 200 MG 10x1x3(B) 1150 0.05 1078

84 IC D SG VITAMIN D3 60000 I.U. 10x1x4(B) 1200 0.05 1125

85 KAFE-CC CALCIUM 0.25MCG+CALCIUM CITRATE 425 MG+ZINC OXIDE 

20 MG+MAGNESIUM OXIDE 40 MG

10x10(B) 1250 0.05 1172

86 LYCOSUM S. GEL CAP

LYCOPINE 2000 MG+ VIT A 2500 +VIT E 10 +,VIT C 20 

MG+IODINE 100 MCG+VITAMIN B1 2MG+

1.5 MG
10*1*10(B)

1950

0.05 1735

87 BONE-CM
CALCIUM GULUCONATE 200 MG+CALCIUM LACLATE 250 

MG+ZINC GULUCONATE 14 MG+VITAMIN D3 400 I.U 200 ML 135 0.05 120

88 FERIK XT

FERROUS ASCORBATE 30 MG+FOLIC ACID 1.50 MG+ZINC 

SULPHATE-

7.5 MG 200 ML 160 0.05 142

89 GASID-MPS
Each 5 ml. Contains: Dried Aluminium Hydroxide IP 250 mg, 

Magnesium Hydroxide IP 250  mg, Simethicone IP 50 mg 170 ML 99 0.05 93

90 JIOCYP Cyproheptadine HCL 2mg+Tricholine Citrate 275mg 200 ML 160 0.05 142

91 KJVIT

LYCOPINE 2000 MG+ VIT A 2500 +VIT E 10 I.U  +,VIT C 20

MG+ZINC 3

MG+MAGANESIUM 2

MG+LOIDINE 100 MCG+VITAMIN B1 2 MG+B2 3 MG+VITAMIN

B6 1.5 MG
200 ML 170 0.05 151

92 KJVIT PLUS

LYCOPINE 2000 MG+ VIT A 2500 +VIT E 10 I.U  +,VIT C 20

MG+ZINC 3

MG+MAGANESIUM 2

MG+LOIDINE 100 MCG+VITAMIN B1 2 MG+B2 3 MG+VITAMIN

B6 1.5 MG
200 ML 249 0.05 222

93 KAFE-12
CALCIUM GULUCONATE 200 MG+CALCIUM LACLATE 250 

MG+ZINC GULUCONATE 14 MG+VITAMIN D3 400 I.U 200 ML 130 0.05 116

94 KJ-PLEX B-COMPLEX+L-LYSINE SYRUP 200 ML 110 0.05 98

95 SUCRANK-O SUCRALFATE 1 GM+oxetacaine 20 MG 200 ML 230 0.05 216

96 ICVIT SYP

Vitamin A 2500 I.U +Cholecalciferol 200 I.U+ VITAMIN E 5 

I.U+Thiamine hydrochloride 1 mg+ Riboflavine phosphate sodium 

1mg+pyridoxime 1 mg+cyanocobalamin 1

mcg+D-Panthenol 2.5

mg+Niacinamide 15 mg+lysine 30mg+potassium 50 mcg+copper 

100mcg+zinc silphate 22.5 mg

100 ML 90 0.05 80

97 ICVIT SYP

Vitamin A 2500 I.U +Cholecalciferol 200 I.U+ VITAMIN E 5 

I.U+Thiamine hydrochloride 1 mg+ Riboflavine phosphate sodium 

1mg+pyridoxime 1 mg+cyanocobalamin 1

mcg+D-Panthenol 2.5

mg+Niacinamide 15 mg+lysine 30mg+potassium 50 mcg+copper 

100mcg+zinc sulphate 22.5 mg

200 ML 170 0.05 151

ENZYME SECTION & MULTIVITAMIN SYP

SOFT GEL CAPSULE

SYP SECTION



98 ICVIT-S SYP

TRICHOILINE 250 MG+L ORTHONINE L ASPRATE 150 

MG+SILYMARIN 35 MG+VITAMIN B6 0.5 MG+CYNOBALAMIN

0.7 MG+ZINC SULPHATE

1.5 MG+SORBITOL SOLUTION 3.575 200 ML 230 0.05 205

99 KZ-ZYME Fungal Diastase 50 mg Pepsin 10 Mg 200 ML 130 0.05 116

100 ARGIK SYP ENERGY 20G,NUTRIENT5 G,CARBOHYDRATE 0.2   L- 

ARGININE(40%) 3G , PROANTHOCYANIDIN(10%) 75 MG

100 ML WITH 

CARTON

349 0.05 311

101 ASEMOL-250 PARACETAMOL 250 SUS 100 ML WITH 

CARTON

75 0.05 70

102 ASEMOL-MF PARACETAMOL 250MG+MEFENAMIC ACID 100 MG 60 ML WITH 

CARTON

110 0.05 103

103 CEFIK-CV CIFIXIME 50 MG+CLAV 125 WITH WATER 30 ML 90 0.05 84

104 CEFDOX -100 CEFPODOXIME  PROXETIL IP 100MG.WITH WATER 12g/30ML 160 0.05 150

105 CLAVIK-FORTE DRY SYP Amoxycillin 400mg+Clavulanate Acid 57mg with water 30 ML WITH 

CARTON

140 0.05 131

106 CAMIPAN CAMYLOFIN-12.5MG + PARACETAMOL-125MG 60 ML  WITH 

CARTON

85 0.05 80

107 DRY-D Dextromethorphan HYDROBROMIDE 10 MG+phenylephrine hcl 

5 MG+chlorpheniramine maleate 2 MG

100 ML 110 0.05 103

108 DRY-LS Ambroxol Hydrochloride IP 30 mg Levosalbutamol Sulphate IP

1.0 MG+Guaiphenesin IP 50 mg

100 ML 120 0.05 113

109 FEXO-M EACH ML 5 ML CONTAINS:   montelukast  4mg + fexofenadine 

hydrochloride 30 mg suspension base

60 ML  WITH 

CARTON

130 0.05 122

110 IC-D3 NANOSHOT VITAMIN D3 60000 I.U 4x1x5ML 288 0.05 270

111 KJCEF SUS. CIFIXIME 50 MG 30 ML 0.05

112 KJCOLD PHENYLPHERINE HYDROCHLORIDE 5 MG + CHLORPHENIRAMINE  

2 MG

60 ML 89 0.05 83

113 KJCOLD-P

PARACETAMOL 125 MG+PHENYLPHERINE HYDROCHLORIDE 

5 MG+CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE IP

0.5 MG+SODIUM CITRATE 60 MG+MENTHOL 1 MG
60 ML WITH 

CARTON
72 0.05 68

114 Kj - LEVO-M Levocetizizine 2.5 mg + Montelukast sodium 4MG 60 ML WITH 

CARTON

95 0.05 89

115 MAC JUNIOR LEVOSULBUTMOL SULPHATE 0.5MG AMBROXOL HCL 15MG 

GUAIPHENESIN 50MG

60 ML 92 0.05 86

116 M-FLO Ofloxacine 100 mg 60 ML  WITH 

CARTON

89 0.05 83

117 NITACARE Nitazoxanide (100mg/5ml)  WITH WATER 30 ML WITH 

CARTON   & WITH 

WATER

100 0.05 94

118 LINOCHEM Linezolid for oral suspention 30 ML WITH 

CARTON   & WITH 

WATER

150 0.05 141

119 PREPRAK ZINC GULUCONATE 20 MG+ ACIDOPHILUS 417 MG 60 ML 110 0.05 98

120 PREPRAK-AQUA Bacillus Clausii Spores Suspenion Vial 12 MINI BOTTELS 

OF

5ML

660 0.05 619

121 AMICK-500 AMIKACIN 500 MG 1*2 ML 113 0.05 115

122 KJ-DOX DOXYCYCLINE 100MG 100mg / PER VIAL 

+ VIT.C

562.95 0.05 528

123 CLINID clindamycin 600 mg 1*4ML 254.52 0.05 255

124 ICD 6L CHOLECALCEFEROL 60000 I.U 5x1 ML 90 0.05 84

125 K- MERO PLUS MEROPENUM INJ 1000 MG 1 GM 1067 0.05 1000

126 K- PAN 40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG 40 MG 49 0.05 46

127 KJDAC-AQ Diclofenac Sodium 75mg 10x1 ML 250 0.05 234

128 KJCEF 1 GM CEFTRIAXONE1 1000 MG 1 GM 60 0.05 56

PAED\DRY-SYP

INJECTABLES



129 KJCEF 1.5 GM CEFTRIAXONE1 1000 MG+ SULBACTAM 500 MG 1.5 GM 170 0.05 159

130 KJCEF 375 GM CEFTRIAXONE 250 MG+ SULBACTAM 125 MG 375MG 42 0.05 39

131 KJCEF-XP CEFTRIAXONE 1000MG + TAZOBACTAM 125MG 1.25 GM 220 0.05 206

132 MEKOJ INJ

METHYLCOBALAMIN 1000 MCG+THIAMINE 100 MG+PYRIDOXINE 

100MG+NICOTINAMIDE 100MG+D- PANTHENOL 50 MG+BENZYL 

ALCOHOL

2.0% V/V

1*2ML AMP 140 0.05 131

133 MEKOJ-PLUS METHYCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG 1*2ML AMP 110 0.05 103

134 NANDROK -50 NANDROLONE  DECANOATE 50 MG WITH SYRING 1x1 ml. 210 0.05 197

135 OME-K 40 ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 40 MG 125 0.05 117

136 TAZOPIK- J PIPERACILLIN 4 GM+TAZOBACTAM 0.5 GM 4.5 GM 447 0.05 419

137 VOMIK-MD ONDANSETRON   4MG 10*2ML 20 0.05 19

138 PERSCOT-S 1.5 cefoperazone+sulbactam INJ
VIALS (20ml

vial+10ml 

wfi)

329 0.05 308

139 KJGESIC GEL

DICLOFENAC DIETHYLAMINE 1.16 MG+EQ DICLOFENAC SODIUM 

METHYL SALICYLATE OLEUM LINI 3%+MENTHOL 5.0%+BENZYL 

ALCHOL 1.0% 30 GM 130 0.05 122

140 LEZOL -XL LULICONAZOLE 1% 15GM 170 0.05 159

141 ARGIK GOLD SACHET

LYCOPENE 5000MCG(10% POWDER FORM), MECOBALAMIN, 

1500MCG, UBIDECANEONE( CONENZYME Q-

10)L-ARGINIE, ZINC SULPHATE EQ TO ELEMENTAL ZINC

10MG , SELENOMETHIONINE EQ. TO SELENIUM 50MCG, FOLIC ACID 

1.5 MG, FRUCTOSE 1G, L- CARNITINE FUMARATE EQ TO L- 

CARNITINE 1G, CITRIC ACID 50MG, EXCIPIENTS Q.S.

10*5GM 390 0.05 347

142 ARGIK

ENERGY 20G,NUTRIENT5 G,CARBOHYDRATE 0.2 G, L- 

ARGININE(40%) 3G , PROANTHOCYANIDIN(10%) 75 MG

10x5 GM 390 0.05 347

143 PREPRAK-Z PRE &PROBIOTICS SACHETS 1.5GMx20 SACHET 440 0.05 392

144
K-PRO DHA SF (SUGAR 

FREE)

ENERGY VALUE 330 KCAL+CARBOHAYDRATE 68 GM+FAT

0.8 GM+

PROTEIN 10% 20 GM+DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE 1.5 

200 GM 280 0.05 249

145 PROVANT
PROTEIN POWDER WITH VITAMINS MINERALS ANTIOXIDANTS 

& METHYLCOBALAMIN , DHA  ( VANNILA FLAVOUR) 200 GM 410 0.05 365

146 KJ-GULUCOSE DEXTROSE 17.5 GM.+SUCROSE 14 MG+ZINC SULPHATE 32.5 

MG.+VITAMIN

C 50 MG

105 GM 68 0.05 61

147 K.J SLIM
Garcinia Cambogia Extract 350 mg , Green coffee extract 75 mg

,green tea extract 75 mg.
1x30 CAP 1500 0.05 1406

148 KJLIV-DS 100 ml

Bhumi amla 800 mg, Bhringraj 800 mg , Pitpapda 600 mg , Punarnava 

500 mg , amla 400 mg

,harad 400 mg, Baheda 400 mg ,kalmegh 500 mg ,Daruhaldi 500 mg , 

kasni 600 mg , indrayan 200 mg , amaltas 500 mg , kutki 100 mg

,makoy 500mg ,ghritkumari 200 mg 100 ML 75 0.05 70

PROTEIN POWDER

ENERGY DRINK SECTION

AYURVEDIC RANGE

OINTMENT SECTION

SACHETS



149 KJLIV-DS 200 ml

Bhumi amla 800 mg, Bhringraj 800 mg , Pitpapda 600 mg , Punarnava 

500 mg , amla 400 mg

,harad 400 mg, Baheda 400 mg ,kalmegh 500 mg ,Daruhaldi 500 mg , 

kasni 600 mg , indrayan 200 mg , amaltas 500 mg , kutki 100 mg

,makoy 500mg ,ghritkumari 200 mg
200 ML 95 0.05 89

150 APTI-VELL

Giloy (Guduchi) (Tinospora cordifolia) Stem Ext. 75 mg,  Saunf 

(Foeniculum vulgare) Fruit Ext. 37.5 mg, Kutki (Picrorhiza kurroa) 

Root Ext. 37.5 mg, Vidang (Embelia Ribes) fruit Ext.

18.75 mg, Nagarm otha (Cyperus Rtundus) Root Ext. 18.75 mg, Jeera 

(Cuminum Cyminium) fruit Ext. 18.75 mg, Pippali (Piper longum) 

fruit Ext.

18.75 mg, Amalaki (Emblica Officinalis) fruit Ext. 18.75 mg, Yavani 

(Trachyspermum ammi) fruit Ext. 18.75

mg  EXCIPIENTS .  Sucrose Crystalline Powder IP 2750 mg, Sodium 

Benzoate Powder IP 10 mg, Sodium methyl Paraben Powder IP 6 mg,  

Sodium propyl Paraben Powder IP 1 mg, Sodium Chloride Powder IP 

7.5 mg, Citric acid monohydrate Powder IP 0.75 mg, Caramel Powder 

2.5 mg, Mango liquid flavor 50 mg, Purified Water q.s to 5 ml

200 ml 170 0.05 159

151 KJ-STONE

Tribulusterrestris (Gokhru) 120 mg ,Asphaltum Punjabinum 

(Shilajeet ) 40 mg , Bargenialigulata (pasan Bhed ) 180 mg , Dolicus 

Biflorus (Kulthi )60 mg , Butea Parviflora (Palash Phool )100 mg 

Bhasma q.s, Pishti  q.s

1x30 WITH 

CARTON
240 0.05 225

152 LEUCO-J

Ashok Chhal 600 mg , Shatavari 600 mg , ashwagandha 100 mg

, nagarmotha 500 mg , anaar chhal 600 mg , kali Musli 400 mg , 

Lodhra 600 mg , dashmol 600mg, manjishtha 250mg, 

nagakesher10mg, kasis shuddha, haritaki 100mg, amalaki 100mg, 

jamun 40mg, kamal 30mg

,bibhitaki 30mg, jatamansi, khareti 10mg, amra 10mg, vata 10mg, 

200ML 149 0.05 140

153 MEMOEASE

Shankhpushpi  1500 mg , Brahmani 1500 mg , Jyotishmati 1000 mg , 

Tagar 500 mg , Vacha 500 mg , Ustakhadus 500 mg

, Gulabphool 500 mg , aloevera 500 mg , jatamansi 200 mg

,badaam 200 mg
200 ML 125 0.05 117

154 MULTIRON-J

Ashwagandha 900 mg , vidari kand 500 mg , Arjun chhal 500 mg , 

Bala 700 mg , Mughadparni 700 mg , Bhumiamla 700 mg

, mulethi 7000 mg

, Munakka 700 mg , Punarnava 700 mg , Giloy 600 mg
200 ML 115 0.05 108

155 ORTHO-J

Akash Bel 500 mg , Arand 800 mg , Alsi 800 mg , Nirgundi 800 mg , 

Lahsun 700 mg , Kuchla 500 mg , Gandhbiroja 500 mg , dalchini 400 

Mg , mahanarayan tail 2 ml  , Til  tail 8 ml 60 ML FLIP TOP 

BOTTLE60 ML FLIP
120 0.05 113

156 PUREGLAM

Manjistha 1000 mg , Khair Chhal 800 mg , Neem 500 mg , daru haldi 

500 mg , Kalmegh 500 mg , harad 600 mg , Chirayta 300 mg , Nagar 

motha 300 mg , gorakhmundi 500 mg , Babool chhal 500 mg , Giloy

400 mg , Kutaki 100 mg , Ghritkumari 300 mg
200 ML 130 0.05 122

157 QUANDRACIS Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg
1*10(A) SHRINK 

PACKING
1700 0.05 1594

158 ORTHOJ-FLEX GOLD

Maharasanadi Quath 125 mg , Pathiadi quath 125 mg , Sulgajkesri ras 

75 mg , Sulvarjini Ras 75 mg , Abhrak Bhasma 25 mg , Banga Bhasma 

25 mg , Shankh Bhasma 25 mg , Godanti Bhasma 25 mg ,
10x10(B) 650 0.05 609

159 GYNOWELL

Ashok Chhal 800 mg , Shatavari 800 mg , ashwagandha 800 mg

, nagarmotha 500 mg , anaar chhal 600 mg , kali Musli 400 mg , 

Lodhra 400 mg , bala 600 mg , kachur 300 mg , Patha 600 mg , 

Olatkambal 600 mg
200 ML 95 0.05 89

160 KJCUF

Banaksha 60 mg , Munaka 600 mg , Unav 60 mg ,Gajban 60 mg , 

Mulethi 60 mg , Aaunf 60 mg

, Reshakhatmi 60 mg , anjeer 600 mg , Kantakari 60 mg , kakarsinghi 

60 mg , Kaiphal 60 mg , Lahsura 30 mg , Ustakhadus 900 mg , somlata 

900 mg , vasaka 1000 mg , giloy 60 mg , Tulsi 60 mg
100ML 80 0.05 75



161

ALKAAZ Lithotriptic Alkalizer Syrup 200 ML

140 0.05 131

162 DENPIL  TAB CARICA PAPAYA350 MG+TINOSPARA 150 MG 10x1x10(A) 3000 0.05 2669

163 DENPIL-PLUS CARICA PAPAYA350 MG+TINOSPARA 150 MG+GOAT MILK POWDER 10x1x10(A) 3000 0.05 2669

164 DENPIL SYP CARICA PAPAYA350 MG+TINOSPARA 150 MG+GOAT MILK POWDER 200 ML 170 0.05 151

165 KETOJAL KETOCONAZOLE 1 % 75 GM
95 0.05 85

166 PERMIBOR PERMETHRIN (1% W/W) 75 GM 90 0.05 80

167 KJGESIC OIL

DICLOFENAC DIETHYLAMINE 2%, METHYL 

SALICYLATE10%,PEEPERMINT OIL10%T,TURPENTINE 

OIL10%,EUCALYPTUS OIL5%,BENZYL ALCOHOL 1% 60 ML 199 0.05 187

168 PREPRAK DROPS ZINC GULUCONATE 20 MG

5.25GM/

15ML CARTON 

WITH
100 0.05 89

169 ICD DROPS VITAMIN D3 800 I.U

30 ML CARTON 

WITH DROPER 99 0.05 88

170 ICVIT DROP MULTIVITAMINS,MULITIMINERALS, ANTIOXIDANT & ZINC DROPS

30 ML CARTON 

WITH DROPER 189 0.05 168

171 KJ-HEX

CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE, SODIUM FLUORIDE &  ZINC 

CHLORIDE MOUTHWASH  (MINT FLAVOUR)
100 ML 150 0.05 133

OIL

DROPS

MOUTHWASH

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1         We need copies GSTN/AADHAR /PAN & Drug Licence of the stockist firm and a photo ID of the franchisee/ stockist..

2         We deal on cash or DOD basis only

3         Invoice will be raised only after the receipt of advance payment

4         No expiry & breakage will be taken back.

5         The prices may change subject to change in cost of raw material

ANTI DENGU TAB/SYP

SOAP














